
artikel pak dayat 6
by Hidayat Hidayat

Submission date: 20-Jun-2023 05:21PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2119627784
File name: jeas_0917_6346.pdf (843.34K)
Word count: 2319
Character count: 12394



1

3

4

4

5
5

6

6

7

8

9

10
10

11



2

2

2

6

8









20%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

13%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

artikel pak dayat 6
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.petra.ac.id
Internet Source

oee.com
Internet Source

senkitlu.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Mindanao
Student Paper

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

Submitted to International Islamic University
Malaysia
Student Paper

cdn.cocodoc.com
Internet Source

Submitted to King Abdulaziz University
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Irfan Sami, Nasim Ullah, S.M. Muyeen,
Kuaanan Techato, Md. Shahariar Chowdhury,
Jong-Suk. Ro. "Control Methods For
Standalone and Grid Connected Micro-Hydro
Power Plants with Synthetic Inertia Frequency
Support: A Comprehensive Review", IEEE
Access, 2020
Publication

suche.thulb.uni-jena.de
Internet Source


